
MAP 
14.

00-
12.

.

MAP 01.11-09..

MAP 14.00-12..

MAP 14.00-12..
MAP 01.13-43..

JUNIATA GAP RD  

010.00

007.00

005.00

003.00

002.00

BE
CKE

RS L
N  4.39 AC

006.00

BA
KE

R LN

004.00

008.00

009.00

001.00

50

145
357.23

66

101
277

.1

227

100

95.
24

224
.12

66.76

180

100

10
3

180

100 97

266

66

10
0

259

100

190

265

132

228.48309

168

101.5

138

66

269
.12

LOGAN

CITY OF
ALTOONA

County of Blair
Pennsylvania

The County makes no guarantee or
warranty to its accuracy as to labeling,
dimensions, placement or location of any
features contained herein. The boundaries
depicted by this data are approximate, and
are not necessarily accurate to surveying or
engineering standards. This data is intended
for informational purposes and should not
be considered authoritative for engineering,
navigational, legal and other site-specific
uses. (14.00-12A.)1 inch = 100 feet
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